Vi

30.09.

V2

07.10.

V3

14.10.

V4

21.10.

V5

22.10.

Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr

Sektionsrundenwettkampfe 2011/2012

Gruppe 3

Vorrunde

Heimmannschaft

Kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt 1
Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2
Bavaria Weichering 2

Enzian Zuchering 1
Bavaria Weichering 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt 1

Enzian Zuchering 1
Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2
Blicher Spitalhof 2

Blicher Spitalhof 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt 1
Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2

Bavaria Weichering 2
Blicher Spitalhof 2
Enzian Zuchering 1

Gastmannschaft

Blicher Spitalhof 2
Enzian Zuchering 1

FREI

Bliicher Spitalhof 2

Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2
FREI

Bavaria Weichering 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt 1
FREI

Bavaria Weichering 2
Enzian Zuchering 1

FREI

Kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt 1

Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2
FREI

R1

24.02.

R2

02.03.

R3

09.03.

R4

16.03.

R5

23.03.

Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr

Fr
Fr
Fr

Rickrunde

Heimmannschaft

Blicher Spitalhof 2
Enzian Zuchering 1

FREI

Bllucher Spitalhof 2
Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2
FREI

Bavaria Weichering 2
Kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt 1
FREI

Bavaria Weichering 2
Enzian Zuchering 1

FREI

Kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt 1

Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2
FREI

Gastmannschaft

. Kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt 1
. Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2
. Bavaria Weichering 2

. Enzian Zuchering 1
. Bavaria Weichering 2
. Kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt 1

. Enzian Zuchering 1
. Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2
. Bliucher Spitalhof 2

. Blucher Spitalhof 2
. Kgl.priv.FSG Ingolstadt 1
. Buchenlaub Ingolstadt 2

. Bavaria Weichering 2
. Blucher Spitalhof 2
. Enzian Zuchering 1



